



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Appearances as per board

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : MAY 05, 2026

P.C. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Serial No	Date
968 WRIT PETITION NO. 2130 OF 2025 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 6930 OF 2025 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 575 OF 2026 974 WRIT PETITION NO. 3488 OF 2026 975 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1756 OF 2017 976 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7782 OF 2025 IN WP/4342/2025 977 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11114 OF 2025 IN WP/8861/2025 978 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11669 OF 2025 IN FA/972/2017 980 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13256 OF 2025 IN WP/7965/2025 981 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14085 OF 2025 IN WP/12555/2025 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 8880 OF 2025	09.07.2026
1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 681 OF 2025 1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 724 OF 2025 1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 964 OF 2025 1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 965 OF 2025 1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 1063 OF 2025 1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 1134 OF 2025 1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 1230 OF 2025	14.07.2026

1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 1669 OF 2025 1016 WRIT PETITION NO. 2072 OF 2025 1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 2123 OF 2025 1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 2403 OF 2025 1019 WRIT PETITION NO. 2412 OF 2025 1020 WRIT PETITION NO. 2439 OF 2025 1021 WRIT PETITION NO. 2462 OF 2025 1022 WRIT PETITION NO. 2469 OF 2025 1023 WRIT PETITION NO. 2539 OF 2025 1024 WRIT PETITION NO. 2803 OF 2025 1025 WRIT PETITION NO. 2816 OF 2025 1026 WRIT PETITION NO. 2822 OF 2025 1027 WRIT PETITION NO. 2828 OF 2025 1028 WRIT PETITION NO. 2829 OF 2025 1029 WRIT PETITION NO. 2836 OF 2025 1030 WRIT PETITION NO. 2858 OF 2025 1031 WRIT PETITION NO. 2977 OF 2025 1032 WRIT PETITION NO. 3010 OF 2025 1033 WRIT PETITION NO. 3046 OF 2025 1034 WRIT PETITION NO. 3093 OF 2025	
1036 WRIT PETITION NO. 3415 OF 2025 1037 WRIT PETITION NO. 3597 OF 2025 1038 WRIT PETITION NO. 3960 OF 2025 1039 WRIT PETITION NO. 4049 OF 2025 1040 WRIT PETITION NO. 7126 OF 2025 1041 WRIT PETITION NO. 7129 OF 2025 1042 WRIT PETITION NO. 7244 OF 2025 1043 WRIT PETITION NO. 7308 OF 2025 1044 WRIT PETITION NO. 7317 OF 2025 1045 WRIT PETITION NO. 7427 OF 2025 1046 WRIT PETITION NO. 7452 OF 2025 1047 WRIT PETITION NO. 7504 OF 2025 1048 WRIT PETITION NO. 7646 OF 2025 1049 WRIT PETITION NO. 8041 OF 2025 1050 WRIT PETITION NO. 8052 OF 2025 1051 WRIT PETITION NO. 8087 OF 2025 1052 WRIT PETITION NO. 8135 OF 2025 1053 WRIT PETITION NO. 8436 OF 2025 1054 WRIT PETITION NO. 8494 OF 2025 1055 WRIT PETITION NO. 9570 OF 2025	17.07.2026

1056 WRIT PETITION NO. 9895 OF 2025 1057 WRIT PETITION NO. 10133 OF 2025 1058 WRIT PETITION NO. 10153 OF 2025 1059 WRIT PETITION NO. 10534 OF 2025 1060 WRIT PETITION NO. 10598 OF 2025	
1061 WRIT PETITION NO. 10862 OF 2025 1062 WRIT PETITION NO. 11193 OF 2025 1063 WRIT PETITION NO. 13590 OF 2025 1064 WRIT PETITION NO. 13676 OF 2025 1065 WRIT PETITION NO. 13822 OF 2025 1066 WRIT PETITION NO. 13905 OF 2025 1067 WRIT PETITION NO. 13935 OF 2025 1068 WRIT PETITION NO. 14026 OF 2025 1069 WRIT PETITION NO. 14032 OF 2025 1070 WRIT PETITION NO. 14241 OF 2025 1071 WRIT PETITION NO. 14270 OF 2025 1072 WRIT PETITION NO. 14342 OF 2025 1073 WRIT PETITION NO. 14353 OF 2025 1074 WRIT PETITION NO. 14368 OF 2025 1075 WRIT PETITION NO. 14557 OF 2025 1076 WRIT PETITION NO. 14807 OF 2025 1077 WRIT PETITION NO. 338 OF 2026 1078 WRIT PETITION NO. 422 OF 2026 1079 WRIT PETITION NO. 443 OF 2026 1081 WRIT PETITION NO. 687 OF 2026 1082 WRIT PETITION NO. 1484 OF 2026	22.07.2026
1086 WRIT PETITION NO. 3013 OF 2026 1087 WRIT PETITION NO. 3016 OF 2026 1088 WRIT PETITION NO. 3083 OF 2026 1089 WRIT PETITION NO. 3089 OF 2026 1090 WRIT PETITION NO. 3543 OF 2026 1091 WRIT PETITION NO. 4136 OF 2026 1093 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4777 OF 2017	23.07.2026

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

Umesh